1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

TOURNAMENT RESULTS - EVENT #2

Pottawattomie C. C. - Michigan City, IN

June 3, 2019 (Rescheduled from May 29, 2019)

Regular Tees - Yards: 6040 Par: 72 Course Rating: 70.8 Slope: 124
Forward Tees - Yards: 5566 Par: 72 Course Rating: 68.6 Slope: 119
Medal Play by Flight
Score* Points
Overall Low Gross (Fit A-D)
|Dave Heckaman | 76 | 40 | Total Players 112
Overall Low Net (FIt A-D) Players Finished 112
|Bruce Fisher | 68 | 40 |
Score* Points

Flight (A) Flight (B)
Low Gross Low Gross
|Bryan Boettger | 77 | 40 | |Randy Kerns | 84 | 40
Low Net Low Net
Tom Knoll 70 40 1st |Dave Pendergast 70 40
Steve Stone 71 35 2nd [Brian Gensel 71 35
Bruce Brankle 70 30 3rd |John DeVaney 73 30
Donnie Perkins 72 25 4th |Wade McGee 73 25
Darren Stevens 72 20 5th |Mike Hoffman 73 20
Kevin Shidler 73 15 6th |Jeff Starr 74 15
Flight (C) Flight (D)
Low Gross Low Gross
|Chuck Blair | 86 | 40 | [Ed O'Conor | 92 | 40
Low Net Low Net
Jack Enright 69 40 1st |Art Yagodnik 72 40
Gil Vayhinger 70 35 2nd [Marty Reitz 73 35
Ray Ginsburg 71 30 3rd [Rich Stalbrink 73 30
Tony Gensel 71 25 4th |Harvey King 74 25
Greg Dupont 72 20 5th [Bob Henrikson 74 20
Paul Sittig 73 15 6th |Ned Schimizzi 74 15

Flight (E) - Forward tees

Low Net

Tom Makrola 70 40
Art Bartholomew 70 35
Dave Dunn 71 30
Bill Scully 73 25
John Smith 74 20
Dick Sierra 74 15

* Ties broken by matching cards starting with No. 1 handicap hole, No. 2, No. 3, etc.




Pottawattomie C. C. - Michigan City, IN

June 3, 2019 (Rescheduled from May 29, 2019)

X

ole

Bu:oo\lmu-n.hwnn-|

11

I i o
ONOOULAWN

u
kDOO\lO\Lﬂ-hUJNI—‘|g
)

L  a L o
cONOO UV A WNERO

Flight (A)

Skins Games by Flight (Net)

Score Points

Hole Flight (B)

Score Points

Bryan Boettger 2 50 1 |Randy Kerns 3 15
2
3
4
5
6
7 |Greg Raklovits 2 15
8 [Promit Das 3 15
9
10
11
12 |Gary Drutis 2 15
13 |Al Marquardt 2 15
14 |Gary Drutis 3 15
15
16
17
Steve Stone 2 50 18 |Ken Dowdy 2 15
Flight (C) Score Points Hole Flight (D) Score Points
Tony Gensel 3 25 1 [MarkJoseph 2 15
2 |Fred Evans 3 15
3
Wally Trzop 3 25 4
5
6 |Art Yagodnik 2 15
7
8 |[Fred Evans 4 15
Tom Workman 3 25 9 |Fred Evans 2 15
Bruce Ruge 2 25 10
11
12
Gil Vayhinger 1 25 13 |Dave Kauppi 1 15
14
15 |John Cates 1 15
16 [John Spensley 2 15
17 |[John Spensley 2 15
18




ole

u
kDOO\IO\Lﬂ-hWNI—‘|

el el L o
cONOO UV A WNERO

Pottawattomie C. C. - Michigan City, IN

June 3, 2019 (Rescheduled from May 29, 2019)

Skins Games by Flight (Net) - continued

Flight (E) Score Points
Tom Mackrola 4 15
Bill Scully 2 15
Dave Dunn 1 15
John Smith 3 15
Art Bartholomew 3 15
Norm Michaels 2 15

Closest-to-the-Pin Contest

Hole Yards Distance Points
Karl Buchholtz 3 125 8'0" 20
Dave Pendergast 5 130 9'7" 20
Al Marquardt 13 104 17" 20
Jerry Flanagan 15 140 4'7" 20

Hole-in-One Contest

No Winner




