TOURNAMENT RESULTS - EVENT #2

Pottawattomie C. C Michigan City, IN							
June 3, 2019 (Rescheduled from May 29, 2019)							
Regular Tees - Yards: 6040	Par: 72	Course Rating: 70.8	Slope:	124			
Forward Tees - Yards: 5566	Par: 72	Course Rating: 68.6	Slope:	119			

Medal Play by Flight

	<u>Score*</u>	<u>Points</u>
Overall Low Gross (Flt A-D)		
Dave Heckaman	76	40
Overall Low Net (Flt A-D)	<u> </u>	

68

40

112	
112	

Score* Points

	<u>Flight (A)</u> Low Gross		
	Bryan Boettger	77	40
	Low Net		
1st	Tom Knoll	70	40
2nd	Steve Stone	71	35
3rd	Bruce Brankle	70	30
4th	Donnie Perkins	72	25
5th	Darren Stevens	72	20
6th	Kevin Shidler	73	15

Low Gross		
Randy Kerns	84	40
Low Net		
Dave Pendergast	70	40
Brian Gensel	71	35
John DeVaney	73	30
Wade McGee	73	25
Mike Hoffman	73	20
Jeff Starr	74	15
	Randy Kerns Low Net Dave Pendergast Brian Gensel John DeVaney Wade McGee Mike Hoffman	Randy Kerns84Low Net200Dave Pendergast70Brian Gensel71John DeVaney73Wade McGee73Mike Hoffman73

<u>Flight (C)</u>

Bruce Fisher

	Low Gross		
	Chuck Blair	86	40
	Low Net		
1st	Jack Enright	69	40
2nd	Gil Vayhinger	70	35
3rd	Ray Ginsburg	71	30
4th	Tony Gensel	71	25
5th	Greg Dupont	72	20
6th	Paul Sittig	73	15

<u>Flight (D)</u>

<u>Flight (B)</u>

	Low Gross		
	Ed O'Conor	92	40
	Low Net		
1st	Art Yagodnik	72	40
2nd	Marty Reitz	73	35
3rd	Rich Stalbrink	73	30
4th	Harvey King	74	25
5th	Bob Henrikson	74	20
6th	Ned Schimizzi	74	15

Flight (E) - Forward tees

Low Net

1st	Tom Makrola	70	40
2nd	Art Bartholomew	70	35
3rd	Dave Dunn	71	30
4th	Bill Scully	73	25
5th	John Smith	74	20
6th	Dick Sierra	74	15

* Ties broken by matching cards starting with No. 1 handicap hole, No. 2, No. 3, etc.

Pottawattomie C. C. - Michigan City, IN June 3, 2019 (Rescheduled from May 29, 2019)

Skins Games by Flight (Net)

لامام	<u>Flight (A)</u>		Points	امام	<u>Flight (B)</u>	Scoro	<u>Points</u>
<u>поте</u> 1	Bryan Boettger	2	50		Randy Kerns	3	15
2		2	50	2	Ranuy Kerns	5	15
2				2			
5 4				5 4			
4 5				4 5			
6				6			
7				7	Greg Raklovits	2	15
8				8	Promit Das	3	15
9				9			15
10				10			
11				11			
12				12	Gary Drutis	2	15
13				13	Al Marquardt	2	15
14				14	Gary Drutis	3	15
15				15			15
16				16			
 17				17			
18	Steve Stone	2	50		Ken Dowdy	2	15
		-	- • ·			_	- • ·
	Flight (C)		Points		Flight (D)		Points
1	<u>Flight (C)</u> Tony Gensel	<u>Score</u> 3	Points 25	1	Mark Joseph	2	15
1 2				1 2			
1 2 3	Tony Gensel	3	25	1 2 3	Mark Joseph	2	15
1 2 3 4				1 2 3 4	Mark Joseph	2	15
1 2 3 4 5	Tony Gensel	3	25	1 2 3 4 5	Mark Joseph Fred Evans	2 3	15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6	Tony Gensel	3	25	1 2 3 4 5 6	Mark Joseph	2	15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Tony Gensel	3	25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik	2 3 	15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop	3	25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans	2 3 3 2 2 2 4	15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman	3	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik	2 3 	15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop	3	25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans	2 3 3 2 2 2 4	15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman	3	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans	2 3 3 2 2 2 4	15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman Bruce Ruge	3 3 3 3 2	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans Fred Evans	2 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 2	15 15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman	3	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans	2 3 3 2 2 2 4	15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman Bruce Ruge	3 3 3 3 2	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans Fred Evans Dave Kauppi	2 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 2	15 15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman Bruce Ruge	3 3 3 3 2	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans Fred Evans	2 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 1	15 15 15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman Bruce Ruge	3 3 3 3 2	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans Fred Evans Dave Kauppi John Cates	2 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 1 1 1	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Tony Gensel Wally Trzop Tom Workman Bruce Ruge	3 3 3 3 2	25 25 25 25 25	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Mark Joseph Fred Evans Art Yagodnik Fred Evans Fred Evans Dave Kauppi John Cates John Spensley	2 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 2 1 1 1 2	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Pottawattomie C. C. - Michigan City, IN June 3, 2019 (Rescheduled from May 29, 2019)

Skins Games by Flight (Net) - continued

<u>Hole</u>	<u>Flight (E)</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Points</u>
1			
2			
3			
4	Tom Mackrola	4	15
5			
6			
7			
8			
9	Bill Scully	2	15
10			
11			
12			
13	Dave Dunn	1	15
14	John Smith	3	15
15			
16	Art Bartholomew	3	15
17	Norm Michaels	2	15
18			

Closest-to-the-Pin Contest

	<u>Hole</u>	<u>Yards</u>	Distance	<u>Points</u>
Karl Buchholtz	3	125	8' 0"	20
Dave Pendergast	5	130	9' 7"	20
Al Marquardt	13	104	1' 7"	20
Jerry Flanagan	15	140	4' 7"	20

Hole-in-One Contest

No Winner